
Place Bib Lane 100m heat 1 Men 0.8 m/s M/S Time Year Diff

1 64 3 Payne Chad M 11.11 1994 11.11

2 69 6 Linde James M 11.13 1994 0.02

3 70 5 Ayin Nicholas M 11.36 1993 0.23

4 63 2 Payne Cedrick M 11.58 1996 0.22

5 44 7 Chow Conrad M 12.38 1996 0.8 96-16411

6 32 8 Hong Eric M 13.08 1999 0.7

7 66 1 Percival Al M 13.24 1951 0.16

100m heat 2 Women 1.4 m/s M/S

1 68 5 Whitehead Liza F 12.28 1987 12.28

2 67 4 Ayesu-Attah Esinam F 12.76 1994 0.48

3 65 3 Preetrai Daman M 13.16 1993 0.4

4 77 7 Peterson Kira F 13.37 1998 0.21

5 4 2 Servatius Afton F 13.44 1998 0.07 98-59966

6 80 6 Yuen Camryn M 13.66 1999 0.22

7 16 1 Bergurt Elise F 13.76 1998 0.1 9899943

100m heat 3 women 2nd heat 0.6 m/s M/S

1 72 2 Johnston Hannah F 13.36 1998 13.36

2 73 4 Pauley Jaclyn F 13.40 1998 0.04

3 74 5 Heatherington Chloe F 14.10 1998 0.7

4 76 3 Laktionova Anna F 14.41 1996 0.31

100m hurdles heat 1 0.2 m/s M/S

1 7 7 Voloshin Diana F 14.59 1997 14.59 97 - 42498

2 81 6 Booker Domunique F 15.89 1996 1.3

3 76 4 Laktionova Anna F 20.73 1996 4.84

DNF 82 5 Schultz Nina F 1998

100m hurdles Heat 2 Boys 1.2 m/s M/S

1 98 4 Luccock Dominic M 15.66 1999 15.66

2 75 5 Brown Quinton M 18.15 1999 2.49

100m Hurdles Heat 3 Girls 0.9 m/s M/S

1 82 5 Schultz Nina F 16.14 1998 16.14

2 76 4 Laktionova Anna F 18.03 1996 1.89

100m Women 2nd attempt 0.6 m/s M/S

1 68 6 Whitehead Liza F 12.26 1987 12.26

2 67 4 Ayesu-Attah Esinam F 12.60 1994 0.34

3 65 5 Preetrai Daman M 13.14 1993 0.54

4 16 3 Bergurt Elise F 14.17 1998 1.03 9899943

110m Hurdles Men Heat -1 m/s M/S

1 6 4 Stefanovic Mihailo M 14.21 1996 14.21 96-43082

2 84 5 Pavel Bogdan M 14.95 1996 0.74



200m Heat 1 -0.4 m/s M/S

1 71 4 George Nathan M 21.83 1994 21.83

2 69 2 Linde James M 22.07 1994 0.24

3 64 5 Payne Chad M 22.15 1994 0.08

4 70 3 Ayin Nicholas M 23.02 1993 0.87

5 31 6 Han Owen M 24.73 1995 1.71

6 79 7 Wallack Brian M 28.05 1999 3.32

200m Heat 2 0 m/s M/S

1 20 2 Dhillon Hameet M 23.45 1995 23.45 95 42846

2 28 4 Stampp Sean M 23.58 1997 0.13 97-56449

3 35 3 o'Brien Spencer M 24.73 1998 1.15

4 44 5 Chow Conrad M 25.08 1996 0.35 96-16411

200m Heat 3 Women 0.2 m/s M/S

1 22 6 Friedmann Natasha F 26.42 1996 26.42 96 29357

2 27 3 Nijjar Gagandeep F 26.91 1997 0.49 97 42756

3 72 7 Johnston Hannah F 27.33 1998 0.42

4 4 5 Servatius Afton F 27.95 1998 0.62 98-59966

5 16 4 Bergurt Elise F 28.50 1998 0.55 9899943

6 76 2 Laktionova Anna F 30.38 1996 1.88

7 2 1 Johnson Marie F 40.93 1953 10.55 53-43226

400m Heat 1 Men

1 71 4 George Nathan M 49.13 1994 49.13

2 54 1 Lawler Chase M 51.06 1995 1.93 9557600

3 89 2 Owen Nathan M 52.54 1996 1.48

4 31 6 Han Owen M 55.19 1995 2.65

5 37 3 Roberson Cameron M 01:00.25 1999 5.06

6 33 5 Lim SeungMin M 01:00.77 1999 0.52

7 17 7 Bingert Liam M 01:03.24 1999 2.47 99 12616

400m Heat 2 Women

1 90 3 Tunti Cheyanne F 59.35 1994 59.35

2 12 4 Lesyk Camilla F 01:03.94 1996 4.59 9614437

3 16 2 Bergurt Elise F 01:05.50 1998 1.56 9899943

4 77 5 Peterson Kira F 01:13.08 1998 7.58

400m hurdles Men

1 10 2 Hanna Jake M 54.87 1997 54.87 9745186

2 8 4 Adugalski Sebastian M 57.55 1995 2.68 9571035

3 13 5 Roberts Richard M 01:01.62 1996 4.07 9641503

400m hurdles Women

1 78 3 Cho Stephanie F 01:01.65 1997 01:01.7

2 11 2 Korpach Sarah F 01:06.98 1996 5.33 9644056



3 21 4 Dosanjh Gulneer F 01:09.61 1999 2.63 99 45865

800m Heat 1 Men

1 85 Mitchell Cameron M 01:57.22 1990 01:57.2

2 94 Wadhwani Nathan M 01:58.55 1996 1.33

3 48 Figueroa Brandon M 02:00.96 1996 2.41 9644278

4 91 Michie Tom M 02:02.02 1986 1.06

5 55 McKay Liam M 02:03.45 1996 1.43 9616754

6 30 Gin Jordan M 02:07.45 1996 4

7 51 Gray Riley M 02:10.63 1997 3.18 9797008

8 38 Sanchez Jesse M 02:14.27 1997 3.64

9 8 Adugalski Sebastian M 02:14.67 1995 0.4 9571035

10 49 Forsythe Luke M 02:15.17 1999 0.5 9932486

11 92 McGovern Dakota F 02:15.71 1998 0.54

12 62 Sylvester-Lee Jackson M 02:18.85 1998 3.14 9857630

13 13 Roberts Richard M 02:18.99 1996 0.14 9641503

14 59 Ribeiro Dawson M 02:19.48 1998 0.49 9954777

15 17 Bingert Liam M 02:23.25 1999 3.77 99 12616

800m Heat 2 Women

1 93 Balbosa Chelsea F 02:20.05 1992 02:20.0

2 52 Greer Julia F 02:24.23 1998 4.18 9845581

3 97 Shellard Kelsey F 02:25.79 1998 1.56

4 58 Ribeiro Chelsea F 02:27.25 1997 1.46 9736455

5 26 Mahal Loveleen F 02:27.93 1995 0.68 95 42719

6 60 Samson Megan F 02:28.29 1999 0.36 9957071

7 95 Smart Mikaela F 02:28.35 1997 0.06

8 57 Paige Dominika F 02:28.91 1997 0.56 9844512

9 41 Brown Fiona F 02:30.47 1997 1.56 9782481

10 25 Mahal Harleen F 02:34.82 1997 4.35 97 42740

11 9 Boparai Jolden F 02:35.69 1998 0.87 9897557

12 18 Piers Sydnee F 02:42.35 1999 6.66 99 37615

13 96 Milli Brianna F 02:45.59 1996 3.24

14 53 Klymchuk Sammi F 03:07.19 1998 21.6 9892827



Twilight #1  Thursday May 23rd

Long Jump

83 Bryan 5.07 5.30 5.21 4.92 5.09 5.30m

79 Brian F 4.76 4.84 4.72 F 4.67 4.84m

17 Liam 3.69 3.80 F 3.69 3.73 3.80 3.80m

76 Anna 4.19 4.13 3.99 4.09 4.95 3.94 4.95m

72 Hannah 4.48 4.53 4.55 4.44 4.78 4.80 4.80m

74 Chloe 4.39 4.78 4.38 F 4.47 4.30 4.78m

73 Jaclyn F 4.69 4.20 4.33 4.39 4.40 4.69m

Pole Vault

Flight #2 300cm 310cm 320cm 330cm 340cm 350cm 360cm 365cm 440cm 460cm  

Allen Spencer X O X  X  X 440cm

van Ryswyk Kathryn O O O O O X O X  X  X 360cm

Saito Steven O O O X  X  X 320cm

Flight #1

150cm 160cm 170cm 180cm 190cm 200cm 210cm 220cm 235cm 245cm

Lam Cherry O O O X  O X X X 235cm

Ferguson Sarah O O O O O X  X  O X  X  X 210cm

Muncey-Buckley Madison X O X  X  O O X  X  X 170cm

Milic Hannah X O 150cm



0 0 0 100m ht 2 0.5 M/S

1 7 Almrud Harrison 14.85

2 3 Pavlovic Nicholas 15.24

3 5 Groleau Cameron 17.98

4 2 Gan Connor 19.17

5 4 Groleau Logan 20.89

6 6 Lee Caiden 21.10

7 8 Cull Taius 21.12

0 0 0 100m ht 1 -0.8 M/S

1 5 Smith Cayla 15.26

2 3 Peters Angela 15.42

3 6 Bailey Adelia 15.83

4 4 Szewzcyk Kira 17.70

5 2 Murrell Jordan 18.60

6 1 Cyr Lindsay 19.78

7 8 Newell Miranda 21.15

8 7 Epp Ellie 21.58

0 0 0 300m ht 1 -0.5 M/S

1 4 Almrud Harrison 50.73

2 5 Peters Angela 53.58

3 3 Pavlovic Nicholas 58.24

4 6 Bailey Adelia 01:01.4

5 2 Murrell Jordan 01:05.7

6 1 Groleau Cameron 01:06.3

7 7 Cyr Ryan 01:08.6

0 0 0 300m ht 2 -1.5 M/S

1 3 Cyr Lindsay 01:06.9

2 1 Lee Caiden 01:10.5

3 5 Groleau Logan 01:14.3

4 4 Gan Connor 01:17.6

5 2 Newell Miranda 01:19.7

0 0 0 800m 1.8 M/S

1 1 Almrud Harrison 02:39.5

2 2 Buck Fraser 02:52.7

3 3 Kobylanski Liam 02:53.2

4 4 Kobylanski Maya 02:56.9

5 5 Bailey Adelia 03:07.3

6 6 Gill Mckenna 03:12.7

7 7 Szewczyk Kira 03:15.0

8 8 Murrell Jordan 03:25.4

9 9 Groleau Cameron 03:27.8

10 11 Lee Caiden 03:52.2

11 12 Epp Ellie 03:56.0

12 13 Groleau Logan 04:04.1

13 14 Gan Connor 04:05.0

14 15 Penalosa Micah 04:23.5

15 16 Nwell Miranda 04:28.1



16 17 Murrell Grace 04:36.9

17 18 Lehn Audrey 05:12.4

0 0 0 heat 1 0 M/S

1 5 Murrel Grace 12.66

2 3 Penalosa Micah 12.69

3 2 Lehn Audrey 14.03

4 1 Daya 14.47

0 0 0 heat 10 -0.6 M/S

1 6 Almrud Harrison 9.53

2 3 Boparai Mantajjit 10.09

3 4 Anoop 11.88

0 0 0 heat 2 1 M/S

1 7 Gan Connor 11.13

2 5 Lee Caiden 11.54

3 6 Groleau Logan 12.14

4 3 Pavlovic Alexander 12.37

5 4 12.47

0 0 0 heat 3 0.4 M/S

1 5 Murrell Jordan 10.89

2 3 Cyr Lindsay 11.00

3 6 Epp Ellie 12.44

4 4 Newell Miranda 12.45

0 0 0 heat 4 0.7 M/S

1 3 Pavlovic Nicholas 9.50

2 5 Yarmoshuk Cole 10.08

3 2 Kobylanski Liam 10.91

4 6 Antscherl Charles 11.53

5 4 Yarmoshuk Aiden 11.62

6 7 Cull Tiaus 12.60

0 0 0 heat 5 -1.1 M/S

1 4 Epp Henry 10.40

2 2 Alderson Tristan 10.58

3 3 Buck Fraser 10.62

4 7 Yarmoshuk Cole 10.69

5 5 Groleau Cameron 10.79

6 6 Cooper Harry 11.55

0 0 0 heat 6 0.5 M/S

1 6 Peters Angela 9.46

2 5 Kobylanski Maya 10.06

3 4 Cunya Alanna 10.43

0 0 0 heat 7 0.6 M/S

1 3 Watkins Cole 10.25

2 4 Buck Fraser 10.33

3 2 Sunder 11.65

0 0 0 heat 8 0.7 M/S

1 6 Smith Caylas 9.64

2 2 Bailey Adelia 10.03



3 5 Ribeiro Haley 10.20

4 1 McKenna 10.41

5 7 Grant Nina 10.42

6 4 Macey 10.54

7 3 Kaelin 10.64

8 8 S Kira 11.16

0 0 0 heat 9 0.5 M/S

1 2 Samson Megan 9.01

2 4 HoogendornThea 10.39

3 5 Wheatley Autumn 11.03
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